NUMMER

NAAM

663 WOUTERS CHRISKE
693 STRUYFS VIC

664 JANSSEN MICHIEL
670 BROECKX IVO

653 GULICKX ERWIN

677 LEEMANS SETH

661 SCHELLEKENS DIRK
690 PEETERS JAN

666 VAN SANDE MAXIM
675 GORIS MARC

660 WETERINGD STAN
654 BRASPENNING MARIO
680 BROSENS MAARTEN
659 CAERS PETER

689 PEETERS_LUK

662 WILLEMS WILFRIED
667 CARPENTIER JOREN
679 LUYTEN PATRICK
655 DEPEUTER GUIDO
669 BAIJENS OSCAR
658 EIJCKMANS ERIC
652 VAN GILS TOM

GEBJ GES

1971

1992
1966
1973
2012
1962
1980
2004
1964
1984
1979
1987
1987
1980
1963
2001
1961
1951
1979
1964
1980
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GEMEENTE
DIEST
WEELDE
KASTERLEE
ARENDONK
BAARLE HERTOG
VLIMMEREN
VLIMMEREN
BEERSE
RAVELS
VOSSELAAR
VOSSELAAR
RAVELS
RAVELS
TURNHOUT
BEERSE
BEERSE
RAVELS
RAVELS
BEERSE
BAARLE-NASSAU
LAAKDAL
RAVELS

TIUD
0:24:44
0:25:36
0:25:42
0:29:01
0:30:43
0:30:46
0:30:51
0:31:24
0:32:14
0:32:15
0:33:29
0:33:53
0:33:54
0:34:24
0:34:31
0:36:32
0:36:55
0:39:02
0:41:43
0:42:06
0:42:38
0:44:33

KM:U AFSTAND

16,98
16,41
16,34
14,47
13,67
13,65
13,61
13,38
13,03
13,02
12,54
12,40
12,39
12,21
12,17
11,50
11,38
10,76
10,07

9,98

9,85

9,43
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